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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Brooks Running https://www.linkedin.com/company/brooks-running-company/United States 1,064 103 9.68%
2 Cycling Sports Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cycling-sports-group/United States 614 50 8.14%
3 Wilson https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-sporting-goods/United States 1,096 79 7.21%
4 Specialized https://www.linkedin.com/company/specialized-bicycle-components/United States 1,800 128 7.11%
5 Under Armour https://www.linkedin.com/company/under-armour/United States 9,317 593 6.36%
6 Trek Bicycle https://www.linkedin.com/company/trekbikes/United States 2,617 160 6.11%
7 Remington Arms Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/remington-ammunition/United States 928 51 5.50%
8 Asics America https://www.linkedin.com/company/asics-america/United States 902 41 4.55%
9 Callaway Golf https://www.linkedin.com/company/callaway-golf/United States 2,066 93 4.50%

10 TaylorMade Golf https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylormade-golf-company/United States 1,437 62 4.31%
11 Burton Snowboards https://www.linkedin.com/company/burton-snowboards/United States 848 34 4.01%
12 New Balance https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-balance/United States 5,422 202 3.73%
13 North Sails https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-sails/United States 785 26 3.31%
14 Sig Sauer https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigarms/United States 940 31 3.30%
15 BSN Sports https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsn-sports/United States 1,884 61 3.24%
16 Sram https://www.linkedin.com/company/sram-llc/United States 1,041 32 3.07%
17 Smith & Wesson https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-&-wesson/United States 856 24 2.80%
18 Nike https://www.linkedin.com/company/nike/United States 97,567 2,500 2.56%
19 Riddell https://www.linkedin.com/company/riddell/United States 518 12 2.32%
20 Ping https://www.linkedin.com/company/ping/United States 698 15 2.15%
21 Pure Fishing https://www.linkedin.com/company/pure-fishing/United States 905 19 2.10%
22 Johnson Outdoors https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-outdoors/United States 1,131 20 1.77%
23 Acushnet Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/acushnet-company/United States 1,478 24 1.62%
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24 Road Runner Sports https://www.linkedin.com/company/road-runner-sports/United States 600 6 1.00%
25 Gander Outdoors https://www.linkedin.com/company/gander-outdoors/United States 1,627 9 0.55%
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